
Sigma Chi Brothers you might want to get in touch with! 
 
Jared Thies: President of Sigma Chi, VP of Student Senate (​thiesj21@hanover.edu​) 
 
Ben Payton: VP of Sigma Chi, President of Evil Petting Zoo (​paytonb22@hanover.edu​) 
 
Kyle ​Pfaffenberger: Sigma Chi Recruitment Chair, Environmental Stewardship Committee 
(​pfaffenbergerk22@hanover.edu​)  
 
Tyler Ralston: RA, Tabletop Club, Learning Center Tutor (​ralstont21@hanover.edu​)  
 
Nick Rackemann: Ultimate Frisbee Captain (​rackemann21@hanover.edu​)  
 
Louis Holbrook: Student Activity Budget Committee, Committee for Peace and Social Justice, 
Learning Center Tutor (​holbrookl22@hanover.edu​)  
 
Jordan Gibson: Scholarship Chair, Learning Center Tutor (​gibsonj22@hanover.edu​)  
 
Sam Schmidt: Philanthropy Chair (​schmidts23@hanover.edu​)  
 
Andrew Freeman: Weightroom Fanatic (​freemana23@hanover.edu​)  
 
Andrew Clegg: Social Chair, avid jogger (​clegga21@hanover.edu​)  
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